

Suit No:609048/16

Chand Ram v/s Ramesh Parkash

17.11.2017

Present: Parties in person.

Adjournment sought on behalf of both the parties as
counsels are not available.

Heard. Allowed.

At joint request, be listed for PE on 21.03.2018.

Sugandha Aggarwal

ADJ/West/Delhi

17.11.2017