

CS No. 355/21

Sonia Malik Vs Joginder Mohan

25.10.2021

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Defendant in person.

Replication, rejoinder to the reply of application under Order 39 Rule 1 and 2 CPC and reply to the application under Order 8 Rule 1 CPC filed. Copy supplied

To come up for arguments on application under Order 39 Rule 1 and 2 CPC on 05.01.2022.

(VEENA RANI)
ADJ-06/ West District
THC/ Delhi/25.10.2021