

IN THE COURT OF MS.VEENA RANI :ADJ-06, WEST DISTRICT, TIS
HAZARI COURTS, DELHI

CS No. 355/21

Ms. Sonia Malik Vs Joginder Mohan

05.01.2022

THROUGH CISCO WEBEX VIDEO CONFERENCING

Present: Sh. Rakesh Vatsa, ld counsel for plaintiff.
Sh Alok Kumar, ld counsel for defendant.

To come up for purpose already fixed on 20.04.2022.

(VEENA RANI)
Additional District Judge-06,
West District, Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
JudgeCode:DL271/05.01.2022